
Spring Primary Election
February 21, 2023 Dodge County

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary by Municipality

STATISTICS

Ballots Cast -
Total

Ballots Cast -
Blank

T Ashippun W1-4 567 0

T Beaver Dam W1-12 661 0

T Burnett W1&2 150 0

T Calamus W1&2 163 0

T Chester W1&2 111 0

T Clyman 166 0

T Elba W1&2 238 0

T Emmet 1&2 273 0

T Fox Lake W1-4 189 0

T Herman W1&2 231 0

T Hubbard W1&2 342 0

T-Hustisford W1&2 271 0

T Lebanon W1-3 284 0

T Leroy W1&2 187 0

T Lomira W1-3 173 0

T Lowell W1-4 187 0

T Oak Grove W1&2 186 0

T Portland W1&2 176 0

T Rubicon W1-3 504 0

T Shields 125 0

T Theresa W1-4 228 0

T Trenton W1-3 219 0

T Westford W1-4 228 0

T Williamstown 0 0

V Brownsville 113 0

V Clyman 39 0

V Hustisford W1&2 163 0

V Iron Ridge 129 0

V Kekoskee W1&2 153 0

V Lomira W1-3 287 0

V Lowell 46 0

V Neosho 111 0
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Spring Primary Election
February 21, 2023 Dodge County

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary by Municipality

STATISTICS

Ballots Cast -
Total

Ballots Cast -
Blank

V Randolph W1&2 187 0

V Reeseville 86 0

V Theresa W1-3 218 0

C Beaver Dam W1,2,4,16&26 379 0

C Beaver Dam W3, 5-7 244 0

C Beaver Dam W8,11,19,20,23 641 0

C Beaver Dam W9,10,12-15 453 0

C Beaver Dam W17,18,21,22,24,25 308 0

C Columbus W9 0 0

C Fox Lake W1-3 165 0

C Hartford W11 3 0

C Horicon W1-6 433 0

C Juneau W1-3 265 0

C Mayville W1-6 689 0

C Watertown W1&2 579 0

C Watertown W3&4 359 0

C Watertown W5-7 377 0

C Watertown W8 185 0

C Waupun W1-8 & 13-15 490 0

Totals 12,961 0

Justice of Supreme
VOTE FOR 1

51 of 51 Precincts Reporting

Janet C.
Protasiewicz

Daniel Kelly

Everett D.
M

itchell

Jennifer R.
Dorow

W
rite-in Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Total

T Ashippun W1-4 112 189 16 243 0 560 7 0 567

T Beaver Dam W1-12 266 182 18 190 0 656 4 1 661

T Burnett W1&2 43 48 6 53 0 150 0 0 150

T Calamus W1&2 45 75 2 41 0 163 0 0 163

T Chester W1&2 28 52 3 27 0 110 1 0 111
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Spring Primary Election
February 21, 2023 Dodge County

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary by Municipality

Justice of Supreme
VOTE FOR 1

51 of 51 Precincts Reporting

Janet C.
Protasiewicz

Daniel Kelly

Everett D.
M

itchell

Jennifer R.
Dorow

W
rite-in Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Total

T Clyman 32 65 4 65 0 166 0 0 166

T Elba W1&2 77 85 7 68 0 237 1 0 238

T Emmet 1&2 60 91 3 119 0 273 0 0 273

T Fox Lake W1-4 56 78 6 49 0 189 0 0 189

T Herman W1&2 21 100 3 107 0 231 0 0 231

T Hubbard W1&2 105 110 10 114 0 339 3 0 342

T-Hustisford W1&2 52 108 5 106 0 271 0 0 271

T Lebanon W1-3 56 89 6 132 0 283 1 0 284

T Leroy W1&2 35 76 3 72 0 186 1 0 187

T Lomira W1-3 31 76 2 62 0 171 2 0 173

T Lowell W1-4 57 78 4 47 0 186 1 0 187

T Oak Grove W1&2 67 70 2 47 0 186 0 0 186

T Portland W1&2 55 60 8 53 0 176 0 0 176

T Rubicon W1-3 80 199 10 213 1 503 1 0 504

T Shields 30 44 1 50 0 125 0 0 125

T Theresa W1-4 39 84 5 99 0 227 1 0 228

T Trenton W1-3 50 92 7 67 0 216 3 0 219

T Westford W1-4 88 72 5 63 0 228 0 0 228

T Williamstown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

V Brownsville 26 32 7 47 0 112 1 0 113

V Clyman 12 10 0 17 0 39 0 0 39

V Hustisford W1&2 39 63 2 57 0 161 2 0 163

V Iron Ridge 35 41 2 51 0 129 0 0 129

V Kekoskee W1&2 31 54 4 63 0 152 1 0 153

V Lomira W1-3 60 89 10 127 0 286 1 0 287

V Lowell 13 16 0 17 0 46 0 0 46

V Neosho 23 43 3 42 0 111 0 0 111

V Randolph W1&2 49 75 6 56 0 186 1 0 187

V Reeseville 38 23 4 21 0 86 0 0 86

V Theresa W1-3 59 65 5 88 0 217 1 0 218
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Spring Primary Election
February 21, 2023 Dodge County

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary by Municipality

Justice of Supreme
VOTE FOR 1

51 of 51 Precincts Reporting

Janet C.
Protasiewicz

Daniel Kelly

Everett D.
M

itchell

Jennifer R.
Dorow

W
rite-in Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Total

C Beaver Dam W1,2,4,16&26 196 88 21 70 0 375 4 0 379

C Beaver Dam W3, 5-7 98 67 14 59 0 238 4 2 244

C Beaver Dam W8,11,19,20,23 269 191 30 147 0 637 2 2 641

C Beaver Dam W9,10,12-15 224 106 32 88 0 450 3 0 453

C Beaver Dam W17,18,21,22,24,25 174 60 17 55 0 306 1 1 308

C Columbus W9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

C Fox Lake W1-3 76 47 3 39 0 165 0 0 165

C Hartford W11 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 3

C Horicon W1-6 160 123 16 130 0 429 3 1 433

C Juneau W1-3 95 100 10 57 1 263 1 1 265

C Mayville W1-6 221 231 35 193 0 680 8 1 689

C Watertown W1&2 175 193 23 182 0 573 1 5 579

C Watertown W3&4 111 132 7 105 0 355 4 0 359

C Watertown W5-7 117 155 9 95 1 377 0 0 377

C Watertown W8 58 55 5 64 0 182 3 0 185

C Waupun W1-8 & 13-15 169 181 20 114 0 484 1 5 490

Totals 4,013 4,364 421 4,073 3 12,874 68 19 12,961

Custom Table Report - 02/21/2023 10:01PM Page 4 of 6
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Spring Primary Election
February 21, 2023 Dodge County

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary by Municipality

Muni Judge Beaver Dam Jt
VOTE FOR 1

11 of 11 Precincts Reporting

Jam
es H. Brace

M
aryann S.

Schacht

Todd A. Snow

W
rite-in Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Total

T Ashippun W1-4 121 142 150 5 418 1 148 567

T Beaver Dam W1-12 105 297 206 2 610 0 51 661

T Rubicon W1-3 109 133 154 4 400 0 104 504

V Neosho 17 35 28 0 80 0 31 111

C Beaver Dam W1,2,4,16&26 60 200 85 3 348 0 31 379

C Beaver Dam W3, 5-7 44 111 63 1 219 0 25 244

C Beaver Dam W8,11,19,20,23 97 318 173 3 591 0 50 641

C Beaver Dam W9,10,12-15 67 222 122 4 415 0 38 453

C Beaver Dam W17,18,21,22,24,25 39 158 78 0 275 0 33 308

C Mayville W1-6 109 230 220 2 561 1 127 689

C Waupun W1-8 & 13-15 62 117 264 2 445 0 45 490

Totals 830 1,963 1,543 26 4,362 2 683 5,047
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Spring Primary Election
February 21, 2023 Dodge County

UNOFFICIAL RESULTSSummary by Municipality

Alder Dist 1
VOTE FOR 1

1 of 1 Precincts Reporting

Joel Blase

Dana Davis

Joe Kallas

W
rite-in Totals

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Total

C Watertown W1&2 134 238 152 2 526 0 53 579

Totals 134 238 152 2 526 0 53 579
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